

Partner Update

Deposit Power Bonds are now A+ Rated

Deposit Power is pleased to announce its partnership with global insurer, HDI Global Specialty SE (HDI) who has an A+ credit rating.

HDI is a strong and established player within the international insurance market. HDI's focus is on writing agency and specialty insurance business with operations in 9 locations and access to a global network of more than 150 countries though the HDI Global SE network. HDI holds a financial strength rating of A+ from both Standard & Poor's (S&P) and A.M. Best. These exceptional A+ credit ratings highlights HDI's financial strength and reliability with an undoubted ability to meet its financial commitments.

This strategic partnership with HDI not only marks a new milestone for Deposit Power, but also emphasises the company's dedication to innovation and delivering a stronger product offering to the market.

All new Deposit Power bonds issued will now have HDI as the insurer and an A+ credit rating, enhancing market acceptance.

What does this mean?

- Enhanced Security and Complete Peace of Mind
 Knowing that Deposit Power bonds are backed by an A+ rated insurer solidifies our commitment to providing the highest level of trust and security.
- Greater Acceptance Nationwide
 Greater confidence & acceptance of Deposit Power bonds in place of cash deposits.

More about Deposit Power Bonds

